EAST DIVISION

FRANKENMUTH
GARBER

NORTH BRANCH
BIRCH RUN
BRIDGEPORT
VASSAR

CARO
MILLINGTON

FIRST TEAM
DAVE COOK
KEVIN SWOISH
TODD WHITTING
BEN BLACK

BILL McLEOD

SECOND TEAM
KEITH CAROLAN
ADAM FOX

JOSH KOCH
BOBBY GROBBEL
TOM HOLMES

CONFERENCE MEET

FRANKENMUTH
SWAN VALLEY
ST. CHARLES
GARBER
HEMLOCK
NORTH BRANCH
MLS
BRIDGEPORT
VASSAR
BULLOCK CREEK
FREELAND
BIRCH RUN
CARO
MILLINGTON
MERRILL

DUAL TOURN TOTAL

PTS. PIS. PTS.

13
11
9
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FRANKENMUTH
NORTH BRANCH
FRANKENMUTH
FRANKENMUTH
BRIDGEPORT

GARBER
FRANKENMUTH
VASSAR
GARBER
GARBER

313
330
333
341
341
344
345
349
351
352
355
367
369
394
402

GOLF 2002

WEST DIVISION

ST. CHARLES
SWAN VALLEY
HEMLOCK

MLS

BULLOCK CREEK
FREELAND
MERRILL

FIRST TEAM

NICK PUMFORD
DAN STONEY
ANDY SCHLICKER
KIRK COLPEAN
COLE GARSTECKI

SECOND TEAM
RYAN HILL
JOHNNY LANGE
CHRIS ROEKLE
BEN CANNON
DAVE ROBISHAW

DUAL TOURNTOTAL
PTS. PTS. PIS.

10
10
6
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ST. CHARLES
SWAN VALLEY
ST. CHARLES
HEMLOCK
HEMLOCK

MLS

BULLOCK CREEK
MLS

FREELAND
FREELAND

TRI-VALLEY ALL- CONFERENCE

FIRST TEAM
NICK PUMFORD
DAN STONEY
KEVIN SWOISH
DAVE COOK
TODD WHITTING

SECOND TEAM
BEN BLACK

KIRK COLPEAN
ANDY SCHLICKER
ADAM FOX

KEITH CAROLAN

THIRD TEAM
BILL McLEOD
JOSHKOCH

COLE GARSTECKI
RYANHILL
DAVE JOHNSON

ST. CHARLES
SWAN VALLEY
NORTH BRANCH
FRANKENMUTH
FRANKENMUTH

FRANKENMUTH
HEMLOCK

ST. CHARLES
FRANKENMUTH
GARBER

BRIDGEPORT
VASSAR
HEMLOCK

MLS

NORTH BRANCH

74
75
76
77
78

78
79
79
80
80

80
82
82
82
83



